
 
 

 
HOME THINK TANK 

December 5, 2019            10:00 -12:00 
Hamilton County DD Services Support Center (1520 Madison Road) 

Room 1ABC 
 

PLANNING FOR HOUSING – IT’S A JOURNEY 
 

TIME TOPIC CONVERSATION 
LEADERS 

10:00 Welcome and Introductions 
• New Core Team Introductions 
• HTT 2020 goals 

HTT Core Team 
 

10:15 Panel Conversation 
• What hopes, worries, values and beliefs have guided you and your 

family along the way?  
• What are the most important things you’ve learned along your 

housing journey?  
• What would you to say to those just starting the journey? 

Panelists 
Whole Group 

11:00 Tools and Resources  
• Trajectory Worksheet 

file:///C:/Users/owner/Downloads/Life-Trajectory-Worksheet-
family-only-updated-february-2017.pdf 

• Housing Options Guide/Information & Resources Section 
http://hamiltondds.org/housing-guide 

• Trusts /Stable Accounts and Social Security Sessions – Spring 2020  
• Uptown Community Network – 5 part planning series 

Core Team 

11:30 
 

What would help you on your housing journey?  
• What are your questions about housing? 
• How could Home Think Tank support you as you plan for housing? 

Whole Group 

11:45  Home Think Tank Journey  
• Looking back over the past 12 years 
• Reflections and thanks 

 

Core Team  
Deb Greenebaum 
Jo Krippenstapel 

 
 

Home Think Tank Core Team 2020 
Cindy Molly (parent) cmolloy411@gmail.com; Sue Wood (parent) lovethebuckeyes84@gmail.com;  
Heather Sturgill (consultant/housing  and accessibility advocate) sturgill.heather@gmail.com;  
Gina Gehm (Executive Director/Housing Network of Hamilton County) ggehm@envisionohio.org;  
Dawn Freudenberg (DDS) Dawn.Freudenberg@hamiltondds.org; Tennille Raines (DDS) 
Tennille.raines@hamiltondds.org; Sean Bostic (DDS) Sean.Bostic@hamiltondds.org; John Romer (DDS) 
John.Romer@hamiltondds.org; Diana Mairose (DDS) diana.mairose@hamiltondds.org 
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